Letting of 02/20/2025

Call Order 001 (DK00423)
GRADING, DRAINAGE, BASE, AND PAVING

Bid Amount

Bidder ID

Bond ID

NCDOT-DIVISIONS Bid Summary Report

Vendor Name

$3,496,628.02

3687

Call Order 002 (DK00347)
WIDENING, GRADING,DRAINAGE, PAVING, AND STRUCTURE

Bid Amount

Bidder ID

SNC0213177064

Bond ID

JAMES R VANNOY & SONS CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

Vendor Name

$2,492,599.99
$2,528,359.90

$2,577,560.67

$2,875,896.26
$2,931,561.07

9965
11500

3687

3481
3377

5356-075F-F24F-622D
13C4-CF95-676C-6646

SNC0213610064

SNC0203708014
5756-A718-86BC-B83B

SMITH-ROWE, LLC
EASTERN STRUCTURES LLC

JAMES R VANNOY & SONS CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

R E BURNS & SONS CO INC
DANE CONSTRUCTION LLC

Jwide, Aed.

NCDOT-DIVSIONS
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