Call Order 001 (DK00423) GRADING, DRAINAGE, BASE, AND PAVING

Bid Amount	Bidder ID	Bond ID	Vendor Name
\$3,496,628.02	3687	SNC0213177064	JAMES R VANNOY & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

Call Order 002 (DK00347)WIDENING, GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, AND STRUCTURE

Bid Amount	Bidder ID	Bond ID	Vendor Name
\$2,492,599.99	9965	5356-075F-F24F-622D	SMITH-ROWE, LLC
\$2,528,359.90	11500	13C4-CF95-676C-6646	EASTERN STRUCTURES LLC
\$2,577,560.67	3687	SNC0213610064	JAMES R VANNOY & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC
\$2,875,896.26	3481	SNC0203708014	R E BURNS & SONS CO INC
\$2,931,561.07	3377	5756-A718-86BC-B83B	DANE CONSTRUCTION LLC